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CIIOPTUBHASA TUMHACTHUKA
BCEPOCCHUNCKUE CIIOPTUBHBIE COPEBHOBAHMSI
"HAIEXXIbI POCCUH" ®HUHAJT IOHHUOPbI
15-21.11.2014 copesuosauus C-I1II nporpamma 1 PA3PSIIA r.Ileusa
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Ha#auu Cepreii
XyaueHko — ‘Muxaun
ba3lyes ceprefi
Kapues AnekcaHap

FOpueHko Muxaunn
Munokymo  Poman
bycce Opu#

[llecTakos WUBaH

HafiauH Cepreit

IOpueHko Muxaun
AxmeeB Paaenb
Tkaues BukTtop
[anuMoB WUnbHaz

[llecTakoB WUeaH
Bycce KOpwii
ILleronskoB CemeH

Xynuenko  Muxaun

Hafauu Cepre#t
KanmeHThes [ puropuit

lllecTakoB WUBaH
Macsrui BoraaH
Bycce Opu#

IOpuenko Muxaun
CrapukoB Erop

ATTaRCRMA
xpafl
Cauapcras
ofuacTe
Yauyprcuas
pecnyGanxa
Basausnpcsa
2 obacte
Katvecxas
ofixacTs
Kanymcuan
ofiaacts
Cre

Kexcposcuas
ofaacTs

AJTARCENA
spak
Katywcxkas
ofacts
PocmyGania
Tatapctan
PocTowckas
obaacts
Pecerydanxa
Tatapcran
Kemeposcaas
ofiaacTy
Crie

Mockosckas
ofitacts

Camapcran
ofimTe
Aiaicuni
upai
PecuyGauna
Kupc.ius
Kcucpoacras
ofiracts

Y auyprcxas
pecinGanxa
cne

Katymckas
ofiaacte
Boaroipaick
as ofmcTe

rNasHblA CyAbs COPEBHOBAH

14,066
13.500
13,400
13,166
13,133
12,900
12,900
12,633

14,066
13,466
13.166
12,966
12,600
12,500
12,100
11,500

13.800
13,733
13,633
13,566
13,166
13,133
12,366
11.800
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Hahaun
HyOuHUH
balyes
HOpueHko
CTynkuH
THMOXHH
XynueHko
AxMeeB

[
Hahnuu
bycce
Xyn4eHko
YepHblLues

Cepre#t
AMuTpHi
AHTOH
Muxaun
Oner
HaHuun
Muxaun

Pagens

Cepreii
KOpu#
Muxaun
Anekce#t

KnumenTbes [puroput

Tkaues
OpueHko
[llecTakos

20

Hafiauu
lllecTakos
KOpueHko
Tkaues
Tawkynos
Kapues
XynueHko
Macsrun

Bukrop
Muxaun
UBaH

Cepreit
Hpan
Muxaun
BukTtop
Hnbac
AnekcaHap
Muxaui
bornan

B CrapkuH

Adraickui
kpah
Ccne

Yauyprosas
pocmbasea
Kanowckan
ofiascts
Tew wwcsas
oBaacTe
Kity icxan
ofuacTs
Camapcran
obaacTs
Peciry6ansa
Tarapcran

ATTaRcEuR
xpa
Cns

CanMispcran
ofaacte
Canapoxas
ofiaacts
PeciyG.mea
Kapcaws
PocTowcxas
s61acTe
Kaayacxas
BTy
Koucposcxas
off a1y

A mabckuR
xpak
Keucpomcsas
ofiaacTs
Kamywcxas
o acTe
Pocrascsan
02T
KpacHOIpCxuk
xpai

B npcsd
n ofixacTy
Carstapcsan
ofiaacTe
Yauyprcuns
pecmyinka

MK

12,867
12,683
12.650
12,650
12,633
12.450
12,283
10,967

13.966
13,666
13,300
13,266
13,166
12,933
12,733
12.566

12.700
12,560
12,530
12,430
12,400
12,000
11,800
10,830

r.NeH3a

riett L MCKOT,
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